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Introducing The Cookhouse Pork Loin Rib in BBQ Sauce: The ultimate solution for time-strapped chefs and cooks. 

These mouthwatering ribs are pre-cooked and simply require 15-20 minutes of heating for tender, succulent perfection. 

Deliver delightful, consistent pork ribs to your customers effortlessly.

effortless perfection,
endless possibilities

NUTRITION VALUES

Energy 
Protein 
Fat 
Saturates 
Carbohydrates 
Sugars
Fibre
Sodium 

914.90kj / 218.67kcal
14.23g
12.91g
4.96g

11.37g
9.83g
0.90g
0.87g

Avg Qty 
per 100gPACKAGING

• Unit weight approx. 700g
• 1 rack per thermoform pack
• 12 units +/- 2 per carton
• Approx. 9kg catch weight carton
• 64 cartons per pallet

INGREDIENTS

Pork meat (80%), BBQ Sauce [water, white 
sugar, BBQ powder (modified tapioca 
starch, colourant (plain caramel), sugar, 
salt, smoked flavouring, yeast extract, 
onion powder, garlic powder, ground spices 
(chilli, black pepper), sunflower oil), white 
wine vinegar, tomato puree], BBQ rub 
(spices, sugar, salt), smoked extract.

SHELF LIFE: 12 months from manufacture


