

# — Pork — LOIN RIB

——IN BBO SAUCE —

COOKED, TENDER & JUICY

**CODE: 10371** 



## EFFORTLESS PERFECTION, ENDLESS POSSIBILITIES

Introducing The Cookhouse Pork Loin Rib in BBQ Sauce: The ultimate solution for time-strapped chefs and cooks.

These mouthwatering ribs are pre-cooked and simply require 15-20 minutes of heating for tender, succulent perfection.

Deliver delightful, consistent pork ribs to your customers effortlessly.

SHELF LIFE: 12 months from manufacture

#### **PACKAGING**

- Unit weight approx. 700g
- 1 rack per thermoform pack
- 12 units +/- 2 per carton
- Approx. 9kg catch weight carton
- 64 cartons per pallet

#### **INGREDIENTS**

Pork meat (80%), BBQ Sauce [water, white sugar, BBQ powder (modified tapioca starch, colourant (plain caramel), sugar, salt, smoked flavouring, yeast extract, onion powder, garlic powder, ground spices (chilli, black pepper), sunflower oil), white wine vinegar, tomato puree], BBQ rub (spices, sugar, salt), smoked extract.

#### **NUTRITION VALUES**

Energy	914.90kj / 218.67kcal
Protein	14.23g
Fat	12.91g
Saturates	4.96g
Carbohydrates	11.37g
Sugars	9.83g
Fibre	0.90g
Sodium	0.87g

### LIKE TO KNOW MORE?







Avg Qty

per 100g